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
Price $19,950, takes S2SOO down.

Rose Craig
Realtor

1747 Pacific Cst. Hwy, 
Lomlta

DA 6-1311 DA 6-1608

Builder Attention
2bdrm. 1 den homes on two R-2 
lots, near bus and new May Co. 
Has double garage, fenced. Ac­ 
cess to build.

See This Now! 
Try $3000 Down

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd. 

FR 9-8493
(Aaress fram Se Bay 

Center

TORRANCE
PERSONNEL 

AGENCY

Th§ Job to Fit the Person 
The Person to Fit the Job 

628 Grsmercv FA 8-5368

OR FEMALP
With Income tax experlanea fe ore- 
pare Income tax return* during the 
day. Gardant. PL 5-744.1

luilnest Opportunities 76

glLDI NO w ucr atre«t 
front parking. Located across from
Plari Shopping Center, 1J77 W 

Carson. Owner will move interior
Partitioning to suit. Ideal for 

beauty shep, dentist, doctors office, 
secreta-ial office, ate. Call PR. 
l-»403 er PA. a-7«H. ,

Couple Wonted!
Just listed a dreem house located 
In Central Torrance. Ideal for 7 
or 3 people, close to schools, trans­ 
portation and churches. Very, very 
rl»an. Extra large rooms and serv­ 
ice porch, well kept yard with 
covered pMlo. Monthly payments 
only $70. ThU can be had for 
only S7500 down, full price S9950

Larry 
Fritzen
Reoltor

Jl*5 Torrance Blvd.

FA_8-88J4_ _

WHY??
PAY RENT?

Help pay vour rent with this 7- 
on-1-lot. Rent front or rear house 
and you pay only $40 a month Cen­ 
tral Torrance location. 17000 down 
handles.

E. W. Dawson
Realtor

11)9 Crenshaw Blvd.

FA 8-1776
- EVENINGS ~ 

PR 3-0325_________PR »-»777

Southwest 
Full Price $15,750 

$2850 Down
No 2nd Trust Deed

This exceptional 3-bertrpom horn* 
Is In Immaculate condition, it f*a 
tures herdwood tloori, large kitch­ 
en, disposal, lots of tile, thermo 
heat, double aar«a«, covered patio. 
fenced yard, nicely landscaped and 
many other fanfurts. HOME IS 
PRICED TO SELL THIS WEP.K. 
SO THIS WEEK AT $1000 BELOW 
MARKET. Por appointment to sea 
call

FP 60-1/7 DA 4-4995 

BY OWNER
Mndrona Sq. 3 bdrm., 1% baths, 
bullt-lns, carpeting and drapes, 
fireplace, large living rm., fenced 
yard. Near Broadway, forced air 
heat. Low down 171,300

FA 8-0841

No or Low Down Payment
> BEDROOMS, hardwood floors, attached garage, Immediate possession. 
Pull price S9995. 1400 down, Me.50 Per month.
9 BEDROOMS, G I. RESALE, 1 Va baths, hardwood floors, double garage, 
cinder block fence. Full price $14,950. Try S2000 down. Payments S90 
per month.

No Down to G.l.s
(Except Costs and Impounds) 

S BEDROOMS, large M-l lot. Pull price $12,500.
J BEDROOMS, hardwood floors, wall to wall carpeting, fireplace, de­ 
tached double garage, Immaculate condition. Full price $15,500.

May L Arant, Realtor
TE 4-5226 or PL 3-4211 ,.

DA 1-55S3   PA 8-JW   TE 54031   TE 5-7S11

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

OPEN SUNDAY 1 TO 5

4804 AVENUE C, TORRANCE
(Turn South Off Ellenwood)

OWNER WANTS ACTION!
3-bedroom end executive den, double garage, large family kitchen. 
All this for $15,000.

VACANT, IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY

WOLVERINE REALTY
OR 1-0447 Eves. OR 4-7899

Fixer-Upper
2-bdrm. stucco corner home on 
R-3 lot with detached double ga­ 
rage. Chain (Ink fence, one block 
to bus. Only 1750 down.

Call Now!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So. Bay Shopping 

Center)

$795 Down
R-3 Zone 

Full Price $12,750
This lovely 7-bdrm. home is situ­ 
ated on the front of a 50x150 ft. 
lot, the house features hardwood 
floors, lots of tile, hood and fan 
over stove area, attached garage, 
fenced yard and many other fea­ 
tures. Only 8 years old and in 
good condiWon. An excellent In­ 
vestment. For appointment to see 
call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$350 Down
1636 E. 213th St:

2 bdrm. and dining room, 
modern stucco.' Furnace 
heat, service porch, en­ 
closed with B ft. redwood 
fence. Lovely trees and 
shrubs.

HUntley 2-5861
Lor. Anqeles

$500 DOWN
Lovely 7 bedrm home with hard/ 
wood floors, wall to wall carpets, 
disposal, newly decorated, and 
spacious kitchen. Fenced and land­ 
scaped yard with 2 patlot and 
cabana. Enlarged detatched dou­ 
ble garage. Better Hurry.

PRICED TO SELL 

13701 CRENSHAW
_ OS_9-2533 __
HAvb MORE MONEY by wime un 

needed things through Torrance 
Press want ads. Phone PA t-9341

Point and Save 
$895 Down

P.P. $8950
A little paint and work to make 
thl» a lovely 2-bdrm. home that 
ha» over 000 so. ft. It feature* 
lots of tile, stucco construction. 
Urge kitchen, service porch, living 
end dining room combination, bath 
with shower over tub, large lot 
40x140 tt. and many qthi»r feature*. 
Home Is only 4'-« year* old. Va­ 
cant, so muit tacrlflce for quick 
tale. For appointment to see call

DA 4-4995 KR 6-0477

3 Bedroom and 
Rumpus Room

Bath and ' '«. FHA loan commit­ 
ment $16.400. Can give quick pos­ 
session. See it then call ui.

4604 W. Carson

Chism-Moody 
Realtors

70326 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR>6043I FA I-S26I

Not $17,000 
,/ $16,000 
/ $15,000 

Only $13,750
Good termi, Lomlta. 2 bedrm , 1 
car garage, rose garden, pat in. 
garden space, good house, locatic 
good. Large lot, can expand.

Hurry

DA 6-1635
LARGE. 3 BEDROOM

Corner home Patio, J-car varan* 
N»ar Western and Sepulvede »14CH> 
down.

DAV>D DAWES
Realty, Inc. 

Realtor

1)714 S Crenshaw. Oardena 
DA 9-7559 ___

Steinkomp Built
Brand New 

I Bedroom and Family Room

IT'S A BEAUTY
SEE AT

193* W. 182nd St.

Homes For Sal*  6

$695 Down
3 Bdrm. Stucco

Job Transfer
The owher says "Sell my 
house. I leave Los Ange­ 
les Feb. 1st." Has hardwd. 
floors, disposal, lots of tile 
in kitchen and shower, at­ 
tached qarage, lot 50^130. 
Fully fenced and land­ 
scaped, just 5 minutes 
from downtown Torrance.

Redondo'Beach
$795 Down

3 Bdrm., 11/2 Baths
Will Trade

Hardwood floors, built-in 
oven and range, closet 
space galore, redocated 
inside, double garage with 
concrete driveway.

$995 Down
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath 

G.I. Resale
In one of Southwest Tor- 
ranee's most desirable 
areas, includes hardwood 
floors, wall fo wall carpet­ 
ing, drapes, natural wood 
cabinets, wardrobe closets, 
fenced and landscaped, 
double garage.

4 Bdrm., 2 Bath 
and Family Room

An excellent buy for the 
discriminating buyer in 
Southwest Torrance with 
loads of extras. Hardwood 
floors, wall TO wall carpets, 
drapes, forced air heat, 
built-in oven and range, 
service porch, double ga­ 
rage, sprinkler system with 
dichondra lawns front and 
rear. Beautifully land­ 
scaped with Palos Verdes, 
stone planter, fully fenced. 
$20,995 full price. 10% 
down.

Ready 
Realty ;

22752 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) IU

Furniture

$95   2 BEDROOM house, vard, ga­ 
rage. Tots OK. 21409 Moneta Ave. 
Torrance. FR 9-1440.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Garage, oaK floors, furnace, show­ 
er, one story with private front & 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. $65.

JO-SANDRA
GARDEN COURTS

Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.
FA 8-8502

$59.50 Up
Furnished and Unfurnished 

Apartments
BUILD IN OVER <. RANGE. DIS­ 
POSALS, ADULTS ONLY. 

25325 Frampton, Harbor city 
Manager, Apt. B-3

DA 5-0666

BRAND NEW
2-Bdrm. Apartments 

Only 2 Left

Wall to wall carpets, private patio, 
built-in oven and range. $120.

519 York Blvd., Hawthorne
PL 1-8286 DA 3-0482

Luxury at Low Cost 
ft 44' HEATED POOL

1 & 2 BEDROOM
  HI-FI IN EACH APT.
•fr W/W NYLON CARPETS
•fr BUILT IN RANGE 8. OVEN 
W PRIVATE ENCLOSED PATIOS

Gardens Del Amo
3544 OARNETT ST., TORRANCE

FR 3-3158

$74.50 UP 
DELUXE LUXURY
ft I & 7 BEDROOMS ft

College, church, park, shopping 
16820'Yukon - DA 4-3168 
16816 Yukon - DA 9-8115
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)

$13 WK. CLEAN. Newly decorated. 1 
bedroom apt. * children O.K. Near 
school, bus and transporatlon. 
Monthly rates available 20613 S. 
Vermont. DA 4-2553.

1 BEDRM., garage, small child, no 
pets, water pd Newly decorated. 
20422 Catallna, DA 4-6869

___...... upper S4S. l bedroom
lower, S45. Torrance Blvd. Near 
Sartorl. FA 10930.

* * * *
Lost Our

On II unit* apartment building. Must 
liquidate all brand new 4 raom 
groups from storage at below the 
wholesale price he paid. All groups 
include genuine long-wearing Nau- 
gahyde living room. Nevermar dl- 
net, full bedroom, all n«w furniture 
Plus new guarantee. Frlgldalre and 
O'Keefe stove. All $299. Pay 12.50 
week. FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 
3067 Torrance Blvd., Torrance. 
Open week-days »-e p.m. Mon. and 
Frl. til 9 p.m. FA I-M30

*****

Desperate
Leaving «y plane Monday for ov­ 
ersees oil field In Arable. Lett mv 
furniture and appliances at ware­ 
house. Storage paid until Jan. M. 
Must find reliable partv to take 
ovlr my large equity FREE. Bal--y 
ance now owing, $243. Payment* w 
of (IS.42 a month Include* refrlg- 
erator, table-top range, »-plece liv­ 
ing room set, autometlc washer f 
5-place chrome set, 1 bedroom set, 
sewing machine, electric percola­ 
tor, twin beds, electric Ironer, 
vacuum cleaner, dishes, pillow*, 
miscellaneous items. Ask for lot 
No. 507, Items in through lea. 
See dally 9:30 to 9, Sunday 11 te> 
«. Stored at WAREHOUSE OP 
LINCOLN FURNITURE, 400 Ne. 
Hawthorne Blvd. OR 1-1909.

*****

FAMILY BREAK UP
These folks had te send back their 
beautiful 4 room outfit with stove 
and refrigerator. They paid In S37Si 
balance due S219. Take over pay­ 
ments of $9.90 month and It'a 
yours. Ask for Robert's grouts, 
FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2047 Tor­ 
rance' Blvd., Torrance. Open week­ 
days 9-9; Tues. I Sat. 9-6. Sun It 
noon to S. FA 1-0930.

*__*_*_*_*
PHILCO refrigerator, deluxe model, 

large family site double door, au­ 
tomatic defrost, with many extras. 
Can have for balance I owe bank 
$1*1.72 or take over bank pev- 
ments of tt 43 a month. Ne cash 
needed delivered free. See at 14111 
S Vermont, Gardene, FA 1-M10.

$995 Down
4 Bdrms. & Rumpus Room
Full Price $12.950
This exceptional home has room 
to roam. It's located on 117th St. 
lust west of Crenshaw Blvd. It 
featuref large kitchen, disposal, 
lots of tile, big rumpus* room, car­ 
port, covered patio, fenced yard, 
nicely landscaped and many other 
feature* Hurry for this one, It 
won't last long.

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT 
1507 MADRID 
TORRANCE  

2 BEDROOM modern lower, 
carpeted, $80. 

FA 8-3155

9 x 15 ALL WOOL rug, flare) ft 
pad, 3 piece bedroom set, Includ­ 
ing box spring & mattress. Refrig­ 
erator, gas range, telephone chair 
& V* ton pick up truck camper, 

OS 4-1741.
fully

LARGE 1  > I clean bdrms., Dlsp., 
garage, prl. patio, children wel­ 
come. U805 Crenshaw FA 1-4328.

TRIPLEX, 2 bedrm. apt , garage,
garbage disposal, TV lac, water

furnished. Near Douglas, $10.
Phone FA 8-5339.

Appliance* 142

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

!E

DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURBISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
qles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME

Sheridan. Gardens 
462 East 231st TE 4-7278

Summer Cottages 
And Resorts  e

1>4 ACRE, near large lake Fishing, 
boating, swimming. $395 lull price. 
$10 down $10 month. DU 1-3881.

If you wont your 
property sold

KASTNER & CO. will list 
for 30 DAYS and Sell or 
KASTNER & CO. will BUY 
DIRECT from owner.

Call FR 6-3424 
Anytime

KASTNER & CO. 
REALTORS __

WANT TO BUY from owner. House 
or small Income needing paint or 
repairs. Ed^ Booth, FA 8 8441t

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & KBdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut, 
landscupfd surroundings, Ideally 
located with shop, center across 
St. separate kit., dinette, dress­ 
ing rm., very Ig. closets, w.w. 
carpeting, recllner chairs, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum clean­ 
er, free 1959 mod. auto, washers 
 nd drvers In Indry. rm., all utll. 
paid, no cleaning chg. or dap. 
S78-$100. Heated pool, rtc. room, 
BBQ area. Las Pulmas Apt*.. 1533 
W. Carson, Torrance. FA S-7501.

$85
Modern I -Bedroom

Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. 1 story with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr.-I4is W. 719th St.

  FA 8-8502
FURNISHED ROOM, 

Private entrance. Gentlemen. S35 
  month or $9 a wek. Refrigerator 
8. hot plate optional. 1)541 Mad­ 
ison Street,

Walteria ____

2-BEDR6oM,Turnished~Garb«ge"dis- 
posal, TV antenna, automatic wash­ 
er. 1820 West 255th St., Lomlta.

1, BEDROOM apt., furn., $55 month.
No children and no Mts.

FA S-40J6.

$15 PER WK. Spacious 2 rms., full 
site kitchen, recreation area. Child 
o.k. FA 1-9920.

Luxurious Office
Oak panel ing throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond. Also 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson nagr Western. 
FA S-7507 FR 5-9403

STORE BUILDING with 2 bedroom 
living quarters In rear. Located 
at 34750 Hawthorne Blvd. Call 
CHRIS SQRENEN, P

Houses for Rent 
lJnfjrnishad)

ONE BEDROOM furnished apt. ga­ 
rage. Two adults only. No pets. 
22617 Meyler Ave. FA <-22S5.

BACHELOR Apt. large l room with
cooking facilities t refrlg. Private

entrance, utilities paid $3S mo.
FA 16*65.

LARGE furn. apt. 2 blks from down­ 
town, Torrance. Utilities paid. $65 
month. FA 8-6865.

$18.25 wk. Roomy i-bdrm. furnish­ 
ed apt. 1 children welcome. ' 

DA 4-2S53

$85 Month
New 2-Bdrm.
Garbage disposal, TV An­ 
tenna, Car port, Water 
paid, near schools & shops.

25007 Walnut St.
4957_ ____

3 Bi-OKoofvV fatrt & 'i duplex. 
forced elr unit, fireplace, garbage 
disposal, bullMns, i«80 W 75 1st 
St. Harbor city, near Western I 
LomltA Blvd DA 6-7044.

2 BEDROOM nous*, garage «  vard.
$70. Neat Carson 1 Main. 

DA 4-3141.

i'';v t BEDROOM fenced, near 219
A. Vermont. AX 9-2555 or

AX 4-M44.

W.

Rooms for Rent 123

FURN. $9 wk. Kitchen privileges. 
Pensioner or working woman. 
2427? Ward St., Watterla. FR 8-1532

ATTRACTIVE ROOM 
Employed person, home prlvllad- 
ges. FA 8-3356.

bor General Hospital. 1151 
Feat, Torrance. FA *-7J»1.

Rentals (Commercial) 129

Office Space 

Available
T.ess. than 20c sq. ft. qrnd. 
floor. Prime location on an 
undivided 2 way street.

Cooperative Owner

DA 6-9111
$75 MONT M. 2-bdrm. CMIdVti wel­ 

come. 72401 Monela, , 
Torrance

BARGAIN, clean, modern 1-bedrm. 
house Stove, furnace, refrlg. Ideal 
for 1 person or cple. $60 mo. Water 
Ml. 3211 Gramercy. FA 84322.

3 BEDROOM unfurn house. Double 
garage, 1 bath, fireplace, $125 Call 
Chris Sorensen, FR 5-4405.

$45 1 REORM cottage near schools 
and transportation Mrs. Hoff 714 
A Amapeta FA 8-4428.

Furniture

'58 AUTOMATIC WASHER 
Excellent Condition, guaranteed,

$99.95

Liberty Home 
Appliance

J445 Torrance Blvd 
Torrane* F s.wio

117 S. PACIPIC
REDONDO BEACH

FR e-3444

WANTED
FURNITURE 

APPLIANCES
WE TOP TOP PRICB*

WITH CASH

Roy's FurnitureQoss
6-3766

AMANA
12 FT. UPRIGHT FRIIZH 

GUARANTIED   S149.M

Liberty Home 
Appliance

3445 Torrance Blvd.
Tarrance PA SJfll

CROSS TOP FREEZER 
REFRIGERATOR

9 ft refrigerator ana! ajafraat.
$99.9J 

LIBERTY
HOME APPLIANCI 
344S Torrance B|vd. 

Torrance PA t-Mtt

GAFFERS I SATTLERS Gat rang». 
'59 deluxa model. All C.P automa­ 
tic, Clock, light, center grill, Poll 
size oven, ad I us table broiler Many 
extras. Can have for balance I awe 
bank SI 69.12. or take ever mv 
payments of SS.43 month. No cash 
needed. See at 141 IS S. Vermont, 
Gartfena PA 1-M10.

KENMORE Washer Automatic 
saver $30. 1MO E. HI St. 
City DA 42aca

CROSLEY Combination AM-PM 
grd player - 17" TV, SM. 

TE SIM*.

Radio, Television 144

TV HOME CALL

$2
Use Our Credit 

Attention Mr. «nd Mrt.

TV Owner
YOUR OLD TV S«T MAY » 

BETTER THAN A 
NEW ONETT?

ASK US WHY 
WE WILL COMPLETELY

OVERHAUL
YOUR OLD TV SET
Complete Overhaul

Includes:
tV INSTALL BRAND NEW CAM- 

TONED BLACK & WHIT! 
PICTURE TUBE.

•tt REPLACE ALL TUHPS. Hf, 
SISTORS, CONDENSERS A 
TRANSFORMERS N E C * S 
S A R Y TO RESTORE YOUR 
TV.

to ncrmat performance 
NEWEST GUARANTEE 
IN WRITING INCLUDES:

1 YR ON PICTURE TUBE * 90 
DAYS ON ALL OTHER PARTS.

KNOW YOUR BILL 
IN ADVANCE

$49.50
CALL US NOW
A&ATV

FR 4-8430
4A11 W. REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

Press Sunday Circulation Is the Largest by Far in the Area


